City of Portland, Maine – Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction: 1 Pleosept St (Cinamaon bld)	() Owner: Peter Ry	*គ	Phone:	Permit 9:50286
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Leavitt & Parris, Inc. P.O.		E 04070 283-4 COST OF WOR	184	APR 3 1995
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	\$ 800.00	\$ 25.00	
	W/awning	FIRE DEPT.	Denied Use Group ABT	U CITY OF PORTLAND
		Signature:	Signature: M	Zone: CBL:38-E-019
Proposed Project Description:			CTIVITIES DISTRICT	Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews:
frect Awning as per plans			Approved with Conditions: Denied	□ □ Shoreland □ □ Wetland
with worklong		Signature:	• Date:	□ Flood Zone □ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Kary Gresik	Date Applied For:	13 March 1995		□ Site Plan maj□ minor □ mm □
 Building permits do not include plumbing Building permits are void if work is not sta tion may invalidate a building permit and 	rted within six (6) months of the date stop all work		PERMIT ISSU	Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this applicatio if a permit for work described in the applicatio areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	on as his authorized agent and I agree n issued, I certify that the code office hour to enforce the provisions of the	osed work is authorized by the e to conform to all applicable cial's authorized representativ	e laws of this jurisdiction. In a re shall have the authority to permit	addition. Denied
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Neal Patr	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	X D DOWN
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	DRK, TITLE		PHONE:	
White-	Permit Desk Green–Assessor's	Canary–D.P.W. Pink–Pu	blic File Ivory Card-Inspe	ctor MS MUN304

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

March 31, 1995

RE: 1 Pleasant St., Portland, Maine

Leavitt & Parris Inc. P. O. Box 621 Scarborough, ME 04070

Dear Sir:

Your applications to install awning has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirement: This permit does not excuse the applicant from meeting applicable State and Federal laws.

1. That the existing projection sign on the Pleasant Street facade shall be removed.

If you have any questions regarding this requirement, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses

Chief of Inspection Services

/el

cc: Marge Schmuckal, Asst. Chief of Inspection Services

SIGNAGE APPLICATION

ADDRESS: 1 PLEAS	santst		ZONE: B-3	
OWNER: Peter R.	JSMAN			
APPLICANT: NEAL	Patrick			
ASSESSORS NO .: 030	8-5-019			
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YE	5:	NO:		
MULTI-TENANT LOT? YE	IS:	ND:		
FREESTANDING SIGN? YE	ES:	ND:	DIMENSIONS:	
МС	RE THAN ONE SI	GN?	DIMENSIONS:	
BLDG. WALL SIGN? YE	IS:	NO:	DIMENSIONS:	
MC	RE THAN ONE SI	GN?	DIMENSIONS:	
LIST ALL EXISTING SIGN	AGE, INCLUDING	THEIR DIMENSI	SNC:	
3/14/95 - mere,	SAM EXIST	i Awning u	stythe fest.	NAme on VE
Visis There AFE 1	wo fist Ang -	- Signs -	one on Plassant.	Stioneon
LOT FRONTAGE (IN FEET)		0		Conter St
BLDG FRONTAGE (IN FEET	·):			
AWNING? YES:	NO:	IS AWNING B	ACKLIT? YES:	NO:
	11NG:			
IS THERE ANY	CUMM. MESSAGE,	TRADEMARK, UR	SYMBOL ON IT?	
PLEASE PROVIDE A SITE	SKETCH <u>AND</u> A B	UILDING SKETCH	, SHOWING EXACTLY	WHERE
EXISTING AND N	<u>IEW</u> SIGNAGE IS	LOCATED.		
WE WILL NEED SKETCHES	AND/DR PICTURE	S OF THE PROPOS	SED SIGNS INCLUDI	NG

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS.

T&P LEAVITT & PARRIS, INC. ^{W.O.} **№** 1502 A (207) 797-0100 1-800-833-6679 IN MAINE DATE OF ORDER 3-9-95 CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO PHONE JOB PHONE ORDER TAKEN BY 772-8767 NEIL CONTACTPERSON BILL TO MI ISOMBAL J.D. ADDRESS SITEPERSON Plenna CITY STATE ZIP MR. 0410 JOB NAME AND LOCATION PATTERN NO. FUREST GREEN (STERK) SIMPANON RE NATURAL White Val (STOCK Trz C: MON BUIL 407-624-4139 SETUP DAY AND DATE TAKE DOWN DAY AND DATE DESCRIPTION OF WORK CUSTOMER PICK-UP YES / NO 1-1+R. HAMA-COMPUTA , Replace UNER 610400 F.>.1.2. 3 ettering Bombay Fren + While RESTAULANT K Vour- 3'FROM NOLIC 51" 4 53" 4 66" pacing For asms JACK ROD ROPE TRACK EGGCRATE D LIGHTS 4' OR 8 GRAPHICS EXT. LADDER POST PINS SURFACE STEPLADDER D CUSTOMER PRINT NAME DATE TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL LABOR DATE CUSTOMER SIGNATURE ViiA SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS AND MISC. MOUNT JUST INSICIE Ight to left side of Anny TOTAL AMOUNT H.R. Clamps under small Bruck ledge WW WIND ADDITIONAL CHARGE

1000

APPLICATION	ISSUED BY	Date work performed
CONCERN NO. UNI	TED TEXTILE & SUPPLY - EAST	
	ROOSEVELT AVENUE TUCKET, RI 02860	
This is to certify that the ma etardant treated (or are inhere		se side hereof have been flame-
FOR_LEAVITT & PARRIS AT _P.O. BOX -3926		
CITY PORTLAND, STATE MAINE04104		
Certification is hereby ma	ade that: (Check "a" or "b")	
State Fire Marshal. Name of chemical used		a and the Rules and Regulations of the Chem. Reg. No
(b) The articles described on the approved by the State Fire		a flame-resistant fabric registered and
Trade name of flame-resist	tant fabric used <u>46" FIRESIST SI</u>	INBRELLA Reg. No. F-368
The Flame Retardant Proce	COLOR # - ess Used <u>WILL NOT</u> (will or will not)	_ Be Removed By Washing
	Ву 📝	Thy M. Stacler
Name of Applicator		() Intre
	MENENENENENENENENEN EN EN EN EN EN EN	MERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERER
I AN		E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
		CATE OF FLAME RESISTANCE"

By_